ALL BREEDS BEEF CATTLE 2017
300 DEVON DAIRY FARMS LTD Heifer Calf,

1st Leighfield Moly Sam Hall
2nd Aniwaniwa Mia M &L Tiller
3rd Aniwaniwa Makana M &L Tiller
300.1 Special Prize - product MERIAL
ANCARE
1st Lilliesleaf Bella 1264 Hall Genetics
300.2 Heifer Calf, born 1st June 2016.
1st Aniwaniwa Mia M & L Tiller
301 CROMWELL TRANSPORT Heifer born
since 1st June 2015(1 year).
1st Lilliesleaf Bella 1264 Hall Genetics
2nd Foulden Hill Pearl Gibson Family
3rd Bluestone Lucy Gibson Family
302 ZEE TAGS Heifer born since 1st June
2014, with or without Calf at foot (2
year)
1st Aniwaniwa Pawaia K5 M &L Tiller
2nd Kowai R 26374 Kowai Angus
Cattle Co
3rd Java Sun S & J Eden
302.1 Halter Donated By Landpro Ltd
1st Aniwaniwa Pawaia K5 M &L Tiller
303 DEVON DAIRY FARMS LTD Cow any
age
with calf at foot.
1st Bluestone Jackie Gibson Family
2nd Pinzridge White Polly Lowry Family
3rd Lilliesleaf Boelyn 417 Hall Genetics
304 DEVON DAIRY FARMS LTD Bull Calf
born since 1st June 2016
1st Aniwaniwa Mahuta M &L Tiller
2nd Foulden Hill Mustang Gibson Family
3rd Loch Lomond Possy B J Thomson
304.1 Product donated by MERIAL ANCARE
1st Aniwaniwa Mahuta M & L Tiller
304.2 Bull Calf born since 1st June 2016
1st Foulden Hill Mustang Gibson Family
305 ZEE TAGS Bull born since 1st June
2015 (1 year)
1st Lilliesleaf Baker 1248 Hall Genetics
2nd Foulden Hill Falcon Gibson Family
3rd Lilliesleaf Clint 1290 Hall Genetics
305.1 Halter Donated By Landpro Ltd
1st Lilliesleaf Baker 1248 Hall Genetics
306 POLSON HIGGS & CO Bull born before
1st June 2014 (2 year and over).
1st Lilliesleaf Will 1048 Hall Genetics
2nd Pinzridge Warlock Lowry Family
307 WANAKA SPRAYING Junior

1st

born 1st June 2016.

Hall Genetics 6 Hall Genetics

2nd
3rd

307.1
TOOL

1st

307.2
1st

308

1st
2nd
3rd

309

1st
2nd
3rd

310

1st
2nd
3rd
311.1
1st

311.2
1st

312.1
1st

312.2
1st

313.1
1st

313.2
1st

313.3
1st

315
1st

316
1st

317
1st

Hall Genetics
Hall Genetics

T J Slammer donated a SLAMMER

Hall Genetics 7
Hall Genetics 8

Hall Genetics 6 Hall Genetics

Junior Herdsperson
Ebony Eden S &J Eden

DEVON DAIRY FARMS LTD PAIR: Bull
and Heifer Calf:

Aniwaniwa M &L Tiller
Hall Genetics 1 Hall Genetics
Loch Lomond B J Thomson

DEVON DAIRY FARMS LTD
Yearling Bull and Heifer:
Hall Genetics 3

Foulden Hill

Hall Genetics 4

PAIR:

Hall Genetics
Gibson Family
Hall Genetics

POLSON HIGGS & CO PAIR:
Progeny:Two animals under 24 months

Hall Genetics 5
Aniwaniwa
Hall Genetics 6

Hall Genetics
M & L Tiller
Hall Genetics
Champion Hereford

Foulden Hill Pearl Gibson Family

Reserve Champion Hereford
Foulden Hill Falcon

Champion Angus

Lilliesleaf Baker 1248 Hall Genetics

Reserve Champion Angus
Lilliesleaf Bella 1264 Hall Genetics

Champion Galloway

Lilliesleaf Arrow Hall Genetics

Reserve Champion Galloway
Lilliesleaf Clint 1290 Hall Genetics

Stewards Choice Prize

Cattle 03 Kane Farms
Champion Female
Bluestone Jackie Gibson Family

Champion Bull
Lilliesleaf Baker 1248

Supreme All Breed Champion
Bluestone Jackie Gibson Family

Hall Genetics



