			2nd 3rd	Hall Genetics 7 Hall Genetics 8	Hall Genetics Hall Genetics	
			307.1 <i>TOOL</i>			
ALL BREEDS BEEF CATTLE 2017			1st	Hall Genetics 6	Hall Genetics	
300 DEVON DAIRY FARMS LTD Heifer Calf,			307.2	Junior Herdsperson		
1st	born 1st June 2016. Leighfield Moly	Sam Hall	1st	Ebony Eden	S & J Eden	
2nd 3rd	Aniwaniwa Mia Aniwaniwa Makana	M & L Tiller M & L Tiller	308	DEVON DAIRY FARMS and Heifer Calf:		
300.1 Special Prize - product MERIAL			1st 2nd	Aniwaniwa Hall Genetics 1	M & L Tiller Hall Genetics	
ANCARE 1st Lilliesleaf Bella 1264 Hall Genetics		3rd	Loch Lomond	B J Thomson		
	Heifer Calf, born 1st June 2016.		309	DEVON DAIRY FARMS LTD PAIR:		
1st	Aniwaniwa Mia M & L Tiller		1st	Yearling Bull and Heifer: Hall Genetics 3 Hall Genetics		
301	CROMWELL TRANSPORT Heifer born since 1st June 2015(1 year).		2nd 3rd	Foulden Hill	Gibson Family Hall Genetics	
1st	Lilliesleaf Bella 1264	Hall Genetics	310	POLSON HIGGS & CO		
2nd	Foulden Hill Pearl Gibson Family		0.0	Progeny:Two animals under 24 months		
3rd	Bluestone Lucy	Gibson Family	1st	Hall Genetics 5	Hall Genetics	
302	ZEE TAGS Heifer born since 1st June 2014, with or without Calf at foot (2		2nd 3rd	Aniwaniwa Hall Genetics 6	M & L Tiller Hall Genetics	
year)	year) 31			Champion Hereford		
1st	Aniwaniwa Pawaia K5	M & L Tiller	1st	Foulden Hill Pearl	Gibson Family	
2nd	Kowai R 26374	Kowai Angus Cattle Co	311.2	Reserve Champion Hei	reford	
3rd	Java Sun	S & J Eden	1st	Foulden Hill Falcon		
302.1	Halter Donated By Land	dpro Ltd	312.1	Champion Angus		
1st	Aniwaniwa Pawaia K5	M & L Tiller	1st	Lilliesleaf Baker 1248	Hall Genetics	
303	303 DEVON DAIRY FARMS LTD Cow any		312.2	Reserve Champion Angus		
age	with calf at foot.		1st	Lilliesleaf Bella 1264 Hall Genetics		
1st	Bluestone Jackie	Gibson Family	313.1	Champion Galloway		
2nd	Pinzridge White Polly	Lowry Family	1st	Lilliesleaf Arrow	Hall Genetics	
3rd	Lilliesleaf Boelyn 417 Hall Genetics DEVON DAIRY FARMS LTD Bull Calf born since 1st June 2016			313.2 Reserve Champion Galloway 1st Lilliesleaf Clint 1290 Hall Genetics 313.3 Stewards Choice Prize		
304			313.3			
1st	Aniwaniwa Mahuta	M & L Tiller	1st	Cattle 03	Kane Farms	
2nd	Foulden Hill Mustang	Gibson Family	315	Champion Female		
3rd	Loch Lomond Possy B J Thomson		1st	Bluestone Jackie	Gibson Family	
304.1	Product donated by MI Aniwaniwa Mahuta	E RIAL ANCARE M & L Tiller	316	Champion Bull	•	
1st			1st	Lilliesleaf Baker 1248	Hall Genetics	
304.2 1st	Bull Calf born since 1st Foulden Hill Mustang	Gibson Family	317	Supreme All Breed Cha	ampion	
305	ZEE TAGS Bull born since 1st June 2015 (1 year)		1st	Bluestone Jackie	Gibson Family	
1st 2nd 3rd	Lilliesleaf Baker 1248 Foulden Hill Falcon Lilliesleaf Clint 1290	Hall Genetics Gibson Family Hall Genetics				
305.1 1st	Halter Donated By Landpro Ltd Lilliesleaf Baker 1248 Hall Genetics					
306	POLSON HIGGS & CO Bull born before 1st June 2014 (2 year and over).					
1st 2nd	Lilliesleaf Will 1048 Pinzridge Warlock	Hall Genetics Lowry Family				

WANAKA SPRAYING Junior

Hall Genetics

Hall Genetics 6

307 1st